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XXXIV Copa de España de Clubes DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
Sabadell, 20 - 22/12/2024

Prueba 29 Masc., 200m Espalda Abs.
21/12/2024 - 18:18 Resultados
RE 1:49.22 WILDEBOER FABER ASCHWIN RIJEKA (CRO) 11/12/2008
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. AQUA

1. GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA Hugo 99 C.N. Terrassa 1:51.18 19,00 857
25m: 12.13 12.13 75m: 40.05 13.81 125m: 1:08.66 14.28 175m: 1:36.97 13.91
50m: 26.24 14.11 100m: 54.38 14.33 150m: 1:23.06 14.40 200m: 1:51.18 14.21

2. MIRA ALBALADEJO Diego 01 C.N. Sabadell 1:53.24 16,00 811
25m: 12.74 12.74 75m: 40.74 14.15 125m: 1:09.49 14.34 175m: 1:38.66 14.67
50m: 26.59 13.85 100m: 55.15 14.41 150m: 1:23.99 14.50 200m: 1:53.24 14.58

3. SARAVIA PELAEZ Ulises Juan 05 C.D. Nados Castellon 1:55.86 14,00 757
25m: 12.66 12.66 75m: 41.46 14.72 125m: 1:10.55 14.24 175m: 1:40.51 14.70
50m: 26.74 14.08 100m: 56.31 14.85 150m: 1:25.81 15.26 200m: 1:55.86 15.35

4. GARCÍA SAIZ Nicolás 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 1:56.67 13,00 742
25m: 13.24 13.24 75m: 41.70 14.29 125m: 1:11.86 14.93 175m: 1:42.23 15.23
50m: 27.41 14.17 100m: 56.93 15.23 150m: 1:27.00 15.14 200m: 1:56.67 14.44

5. RUIZ VAZQUEZ Gonzalo 05 Real Canoe N.C. 1:57.14 12,00 733
25m: 12.84 12.84 75m: 40.71 13.37 125m: 1:11.54 14.56 175m: 1:41.89 15.13
50m: 27.34 14.50 100m: 56.98 16.27 150m: 1:26.76 15.22 200m: 1:57.14 15.25

6. HERNANDEZ GARCIA Alberto 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:57.71 11,00 722
25m: 13.06 13.06 75m: 42.12 14.71 125m: 1:12.11 15.12 175m: 1:43.18 15.05
50m: 27.41 14.35 100m: 56.99 14.87 150m: 1:28.13 16.02 200m: 1:57.71 14.53

7. ARAUZ CONESA Javier 99 C.D. Gredos San Diego 1:58.37 10,00 710
25m: 12.62 12.62 75m: 42.73 14.63 125m: 1:13.27 15.04 175m: 1:40.62 11.97
50m: 28.10 15.48 100m: 58.23 15.50 150m: 1:28.65 15.38 200m: 1:58.37 17.75

8. SANTOS MARTIN Adrian 02 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:58.49 9,00 708
25m: 13.39 13.39 75m: 43.09 14.86 125m: 1:13.96 15.08 175m: 1:43.83 14.91
50m: 28.23 14.84 100m: 58.88 15.79 150m: 1:28.92 14.96 200m: 1:58.49 14.66

9. CAMPOS BEAS-PEREZ DE TUDELA Miguel03 C.D. Nados Castellon 1:58.90 8,00 701
25m: 13.01 13.01 75m: 42.55 14.76 125m: 1:12.87 15.12 175m: 1:43.78 15.33
50m: 27.79 14.78 100m: 57.75 15.20 150m: 1:28.45 15.58 200m: 1:58.90 15.12

10. PEREZ PUJOL Oriol 05 C.N. Terrassa 1:59.52 7,00 690
25m: 13.41 13.41 75m: 43.28 14.94 125m: 1:13.79 15.13 175m: 1:44.46 15.35
50m: 28.34 14.93 100m: 58.66 15.38 150m: 1:29.11 15.32 200m: 1:59.52 15.06

11. DIEZ GAMBIOLI Olivier 07 Real Canoe N.C. 1:59.55 6,00 689
25m: 13.58 13.58 75m: 43.24 15.25 125m: 1:14.06 15.41 175m: 1:44.69 15.08
50m: 27.99 14.41 100m: 58.65 15.41 150m: 1:29.61 15.55 200m: 1:59.55 14.86

12. COMAS ZHYLIN Alexandre 08 C.N. Sabadell 2:01.24 5,00 661
25m: 13.40 13.40 75m: 44.54 15.73 125m: 1:15.32 15.31 175m: 1:46.53 15.63
50m: 28.81 15.41 100m: 1:00.01 15.47 150m: 1:30.90 15.58 200m: 2:01.24 14.71

13. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR Ander 99 C.E. Mediterrani 2:01.80 4,00 652
25m: 13.68 13.68 75m: 44.23 15.39 125m: 1:15.46 15.51 175m: 1:45.09 14.04
50m: 28.84 15.16 100m: 59.95 15.72 150m: 1:31.05 15.59 200m: 2:01.80 16.71

14. GARCIA PEREZ Felipe Manuel 07 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:03.54 3,00 625
25m: 13.71 13.71 75m: 44.09 15.33 125m: 1:15.92 15.75 175m: 1:46.36 14.55
50m: 28.76 15.05 100m: 1:00.17 16.08 150m: 1:31.81 15.89 200m: 2:03.54 17.18
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XXXIV Copa de España de Clubes DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
Sabadell, 20 - 22/12/2024

Prueba 29, Masc., 200m Espalda, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. AQUA

15. CARNE BARO Roger 06 C.E. Mediterrani 2:03.84 2,00 620
25m: 13.89 13.89 75m: 44.46 15.29 125m: 1:16.19 15.62 175m: 1:48.29 15.75
50m: 29.17 15.28 100m: 1:00.57 16.11 150m: 1:32.54 16.35 200m: 2:03.84 15.55

16. NAUMENKO KRAVCHENKO Alexey 06 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 2:04.72 1,00 607
25m: 13.86 13.86 75m: 44.50 15.46 125m: 1:16.45 15.99 175m: 1:48.82 16.06
50m: 29.04 15.18 100m: 1:00.46 15.96 150m: 1:32.76 16.31 200m: 2:04.72 15.90


